[Montag-Freitag| [ER

Lerchenberg/HindemithstraBe > Kastel/Krautgarten

HindemithstralRe D
Hebbelstralle A
MenzelstraRe A
Ober-Olmer Stralle A
Curt-Goetz-Stralle A
Daniel-Brendel-StralRe D
Kisselberg C
Friedr.-v.-Pfeiffer-Weg A
Universitat A
Hauptbahnhof West A
Mainz/Hauptbahnhof |
Munsterplatz B
Schillerplatz B
Héfchen/Listmann B
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus B
Briickenplatz C
Briickenplatz D
Kastel/Briickenkopf B
Kastel/Bahnhof B
Paulusplatz B
Glacisweg B

Steinern Str./W-Leuschner-Sch. B
Ratsherrenweg B
RoémerstralRe B
Krautgéarten B

6.41
6.43
6.45
6.47
6.49
6.51
6.55
6.57
6.59
7.02
7.04
7.06
7.08
7.10
7.12
7.13

7.15
7.16
7.7
7.18
7.19
7.20
7.22
7.24

741 741 8.11 8.41
713 7.43 813 843
715 7.45 8.15 8.45
747 7.47 817 847
719 7.49 8.19 8.49
721 751 821 851
7.25 755 825 8.55
7.27 757 827 857
7.29 759 829 859
7.32 8.02 832 9.02
7.34 8.04 834 9.04
7.36 8.06 8.36 9.06
7.38 8.08 8.38 9.08
7.40 8.10 8.40 9.10
7.42 812 8.42 9.12
7.43 813 843 |

| | | 913
7.45 8.15 8.45

7.46 8.16 8.46
7.47 817 847
7.48 8.18 8.48
7.49 8.19 8.49

7.50 8.20 8.50

7.52 822 852

7.54 8.24 854

9.1114.11 14.41 15.11 15.41 16.11 16.41 17.11 17.41 18.11
9.1314.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13
9.1514.15 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15
9.17 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17
9.1914.19 14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19
9.21 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21
9.25 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25
9.27 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27
9.29 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29
9.32 14.32 15.02 15.32 16.02 16.32 17.02 17.32 18.02 18.32
9.34 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04 16.34 17.04 17.34 18.04 18.34
9.36 14.36 15.06 15.36 16.06 16.36 17.06 17.36 18.06
9.38 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08
9.40 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10
9.4214.4215.1215.42 16.1216.4217.1217.42 18.12
‘ 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13
943 | | [ [ [ [ | |
14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15 16.45 17.15 17.45 18.15
14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16
14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17
14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18
14.49 15.19 15.49 16.19 16.49 17.19 17.49 18.19
14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20
14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22
14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24
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